Summer Term 2011--AGNR Biotech Taiwan Program--Itinerary

Breakfast (tentative)

a.m. anytime

Lunch (tentative, except July 12 & 30)

before 1 p.m.

Dinner (tentative, except July 9) after 4 p.m.
Date Event Time Event Time Event
Friday, July 8 Flight arrives at Regan 7:15 p.m. Shutle bus picks up group 8:45 p.m. Avrrive on campus to check in
Saturday, July 9 Campus Tour TBD
Sunday, July 10 Washington, D.C. 10a.m.-5p.m.
Travel Documentation

Monday, July 11 Verification Meeting 9:00 a.m.
Monday, July 11 Orientation Lunch 11:30-1 p.m. NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m.
Tuesday, July 12 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m. . .

- Explore Campus: Recreation
Wednesday, July 13 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m. Center. Student Union. etc
Thursday, July 14 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m. ! !
Friday, July 15 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m.
Saturday, July 16 Washington, D.C. 10a.m.-5p.m.
Sunday, July 17
Monday, July 18 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m.
Tuesday, July 19 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m. E . .

- xplore Campus: Recreation
Wednesday, July 20 Personal Time / Study  [9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m. Center. Student Union. etc
Thursday, July 21 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m. ! !
Friday, July 22 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m.
Saturday, July 23 Washington, D.C. 10a.m.-5p.m.
Sunday, July 24
Monday, July 25 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m.
Tuesday, July 26 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m. E . .

- xplore Campus: Recreation
Wednesday, July 27 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m. Center. Student Union. etc
Thursday, July 28 Personal Time / Study |9 - Noon NFSC 498C Meets 1-4p.m. ! !
Friday, July 29 Final Day Luncheon 1-4p.m.
Saturday, July 30 Check-out of dorms 7:00 a.m. Shutle bus picks up group 8:00 a.m. Arrive at Regan for 11:05 am flight




